
備
考

備
考

備
考

1 2 1

2 1 2

3 4 3

4 3 5

5 5 4

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

2:33.5361.830

46.130

49.350

49.440

2:39.32

2:26.47

2026/1/25 11:45

栄

48.303

51.176

53.106

94.433

98.263

102.456

113.006

1633

1:01.83

1616

明治北海道十勝オーバル

齊藤　由倖

　選手名

1618 出島　魁大

48.823

2:24.91

大正

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

46.190

得点

93.8932:23.11

順位 No. 総合得点

6年男子
2026/1/25

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

46.13

石橋　志亜 清川

鳥居　瑞生

49.35

　所　　属

若葉

記録

明星

久保　蓮翔 46.19

1500m

47.703

順位

1603

1606

500m

得点

49.44


