

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

総合成績一覧表

6年男子

2026/1/25

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	500m			1500m			総合得点	備考
				順位	記録	得点	備考	順位	記録		
1	1606	久保 蓮翔	大正	2	46.19	46.190	1	2:23.11	47.703	93.893	
2	1603	齊藤 由倅	若葉	1	46.13	46.130	2	2:24.91	48.303	94.433	
3	1616	鳥居 瑞生	栄	4	49.44	49.440	3	2:26.47	48.823	98.263	
4	1633	石橋 志亜	清川	3	49.35	49.350	5	2:39.32	53.106	102.456	
5	1618	出島 魁大	明星	5	1:01.83	61.830	4	2:33.53	51.176	113.006	

2026/1/25 11:45

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫